2016-17 Viroqua Hockey
Apparel Order Form

1. 100% Cotton Short Sleeve T-Shirt - Screenprint
6-8 10-12 1416 S M L XL 2X 3X
BLACK
WHITE
ROYAL
GREY

2. 100% Cotton Long Sleeve T-Shirt - Screenprint
6-8 10-12 1416 S M L XL 2X 3X
BLACK
WHITE
ROYAL
GREY

3. Sport-Tek Performance Wicking Colorblock Hooded Sweatshirt - Screenprint
10-12 14-16 18-20 S M L XL 2X
BLK/ROYAL

4. Heavyweight 50/50 9.3 oz. Adult Hooded Sweatshirt - Screenprint
S M L XL 2X 3X

BLACK

GREY

ROYAL

WHITE

5. Youth 50/50 7.8 0z. Hooded Sweatshirt - Screenprint
10-1214-16 18-20

BLACK

ROYAL

GREY

6. Heavyweight 50/50 9.3 oz. Crewneck Sweatshirt - Screenprint
S M L XL 2X

BLACK

ROYAL

GREY

7. Pennant Brand Hockey Laces Hooded Sweatshirt w/ two laces - Screenprint
XXS XS S M L XL 2X

BLACK

GREY

ROYAL

$10.00

$16.00

$40.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$35.00



8. Pennant Hockey Laces Camo Hooded Sweatshirt w/ two laces - Screenprint
XXS XS S M L XL 2X

BLACK ICE

WHITE ICE

CAMO

9. Youth & Adult Open Bottom Sweatpants - Embroidered
YS YM YL YXL S M L XL 2X
BLACK
GREY
ROYAL

10. Holloway Collision Jacket - Embroidered

YM YL YXL S M L XL 2X
BLACK/WHITE
ROYAL/WHITE

11. Port Authority Mens DigiStripe Fleece Jacket - Embroidered
S M L XL 2X

BLACK

GREY

12. Port Authority Ladies Digi-Stripe Fleece Jacket - Embroidered
S M L XL 2X

BLACK

GREY

13. Sport - Tek Heather Knit Pom Cap w/ Cuff - Embroidered
BLACK/ROYAL/WHITE

14. Holloway Ridge Beanie w/ strings - Embroidered
ROYAL/GREY

15. Holloway Comeback Acrylic Headband - Embroidered
ROYAL/WHITE/GRAPHITE

16. Holloway Comeback Mitten - BLANK
S/M L/XL
ROYAL/WHITE/GRAPHITE

17. Flexfit Cool & Dry Sport Hat - Embroidered
S/M L/XL

BLACK

ROYAL

18. Sportsman Tr-Color Twill Hat - Embroidered
BLACK ROYAL

MERCHANDISE TOTAL:

$40.00

$22.00

$55.00

$51.00

$51.00

$18.00

$23.00

$15.00

$16.00

$21.00

$16.00




PERSONALIZATION PRICING:

Embroidery: Imprinted: ITEMS 1-8 ONLY!!

A Name on r/c or sleeve - $6.00 F Name on shirt back - $5.00

B Number on sleeve - $6.00 G Number on shirt back - $4.00

C Combo on sleeve - $10.00 H Name on shirt sleeve - $3.00

D Name on hat back - $6.00 | Number on shirt sleeve - $3.00

E Name on hat side - $6.00

Item # Size Color Name Number A-l
Item # Size Color Name Number A-l
Item # Size Color Name Number A-l
Item # Size Color Name Number A-l
Item # Size Color Name Number____ Al
Item # Size Color Name Number____ Al
Item # Size Color Name Number____ Al

CLOTHING TOTAL: $
PERSONALIZATION TOTAL: $
ORDER TOTAL: $

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: IMAGE WORLD

Please fill out customer information below in case we need to contact you.

Name:
Phone Number:
Email

All forms and payments can be given to: Kim Burke
Iburke@mwt.net
608-606-4497

FIRST ORDER DEADLINE IS OCTOBER 26th

Image World Contact Information
Tim Coughlin
788-8585






